NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
2019/11/13
Axial Leaded PTC Resettable Fuse: FLR Series
1. Summary
(a) RoHS Compliant & Halogen Free
(b) Applications: Rechargeable battery packs, Lithium cell and battery packs
(c) Product Features: Low profile, Low resistance, High hold current, Solid state
(d) Operation Current: 1.9A~9.0A

Insulating material:Polyester tape
8. Part Numbering and Marking System
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
F L R □ □ □ F
Current Rating
Example
A=FLR190F
B=FLR260F
C=FLR380F
D=FLR450F
E=FLR550F
F=FLR600F
G=FLR730F
H=FLR900F
FLR190F
93AB